
Coaches:

Parris Beach, Asst Coach
Mike Harrington

 Gloversville
(B) V Swimming/Diving (Gloversville/Mayfield)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 7, 2018 Fri Regular Season Canajoharie 4:30
PM

Gloversville
Middle
School -
Gymnasium

NL

Dec 11, 2018 Tue Regular Season @ Ravena-Coeymans 4:30
PM

Ravena-
Coeymans
HS

Departure Point:
GHS
Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

NL

Dec 20, 2018 Thu Regular Season
Amsterdam
(Amsterdam/Broadalbin-
Perth)

3:30
PM

Gloversville
Middle
School -
Gymnasium

L

Jan 3, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Johnstown
(Fonda/Johnstown)

4:30
PM

Johnstown
Pool

Departure Point:
GHS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

L

Jan 5, 2019 Sat

Regular Season
(Schenectady
Patriots Diving
Invitational)

@ TBD 8:00
AM

Schenectady
High School

Departure Point:
GHS
Departure Time:
6:00 AM

NL

Jan 5, 2019 Sat

Regular Season
(Schenectady
Patriots
Swimming
Invitational)

@ TBD 1:00
PM

Schenectady
High School

Departure Point:
GHS
Departure Time:
11:00 AM

NL

Jan 10, 2019 Thu Regular Season Hudson Falls (Hudson
Falls/So. Glens Falls)

4:30
PM

Gloversville
Middle
School -
Gymnasium

L

Jan 14, 2019 Mon Regular Season
(divers only) @ Queensbury 4:30

PM

Queensbury
Elem. School
Pool

Departure Point:
GHS
Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

L

Jan 17, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Glens Falls 4:30
PM

Glens Falls
High School
Pool

Departure Point:
GHS
Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

L

Jan 25, 2019 Fri Regular Season Albany Academies 4:30
PM

Gloversville
Middle
School -
Gymnasium

NL



Jan 31, 2019 Thu Regular Season Bethlehem High School 4:30
PM

Gloversville
Middle
School -
Gymnasium

NL

Feb 9, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Last Chance
Meet)

@ Albany Academies 10:00
AM

Gloversville
Middle
School -
Gymnasium

Departure Point:
GHS
Departure Time:
7:45 AM

NL

Feb 14, 2019 Thu
Post-Season
(Diving
Sectionals)

@ TBD 4:00
PM

Shen Aquatic
Center

Departure Point:
GHS
Departure Time:
1:00 PM

NL

Feb 15, 2019 Fri

Post-Season
(Sectional
Swimming
Prelims)

@ TBD 11:30
PM

Shen Aquatic
Center

Departure Point:
GHS
Departure Time:
8:45 AM

NL

Feb 16, 2019 Sat
Post-Season
(Sectional
Swimming Finals)

@ TBD 10:00
AM

Shen Aquatic
Center

Departure Point:
GHS
Departure Time:
6:45 AM

NL
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